
FFC CALENDAR 
2013-2014 

 
     August 

  
March 

 Thurs, Aug 8 Playdate for incoming Kindergarteners 
 

Mon-Fri, Mar 3-7 Book Fair 
Wed, Aug 14 FFC Board Retreat & Breakfast 

 
Mon, Mar 3 Tiger Rally 9a 

Thurs, Aug 22 Playdate for incoming Kindergarteners 
 

Tues, Mar 4 4th Grade Star Writing Test 
Fri, Aug 30 Kindergarten Meet & Greet 

 
Wed, Mar 5 Book Fair - Parent Night 

Fri, Aug 30 Set up for Volunteer Fair 
 

Mon, Mar 10 Music Assembly 

   
Wed, Mar 12 Art Corps - Famous Artist Lesson Wrkshp 9a 

September 
  

Fri, Mar 14 PM Assembly: Mad Science - Fire and Ice 
Tues, Sept 3 Volunteer Fair 9-10a 

 
Tues-Fri, Mar 18-21 Minimum Day: Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Tues, Sept 3 First Day of School 
 

Thurs, Mar 20 Budget Meeting 9:15a 
Mon, Sept 9 Tiger Rally 9a 

 
Thurs, Mar 20 Father-Daughter Dance Set-up (all day) 

Mon, Sept 9 Back to School Night (Pre-K & Kinder) 5:30-7p 
 

Fri, Mar 21 Father/Daughter Dance 6-8p 
Tues, Sept 10 Back to School Night (3rd-5th) 5:30-7p 

 
Wed, Mar 26 FFC Meeting 6:30p 

Thurs, Sept 12 Back to School Night (1st-2nd) 5:30-7p 
 

Thurs, Mar 27 Kindergarten Registration 7:30a-12p 
Thurs, Sept 19 Budget Meeting 9:15a 

 
Mar 31-Apr 4 Spring Break 

Fri, Sept 20 Volunteer Rally 9-10a 
   Wed, Sept 25 Art Corps Orientation 9-11a 
 

April 
 Wed, Sept 25 FFC/Budget Meeting (MPR) 6:30p 

 
Mon, Apr 7 School Resumes 

Thur, Sept 26 Family Dinner Night 
 

Mon, Apr 7 Tiger Rally 9a 

   
Wed, Apr 9 Art Corps - Matting Workshop 9-11a 

October 
  

Thurs, Apr 17 Budget Meeting 9:15a 
Mon, Oct 7 Tiger Rally 9a 

 
Fri, Apr 18 PM Assembly: 200 Years of American Music 

Fri, Oct 11 Last day of Pledge Drive 
 

Tu-Th, Apr 22-May 1 STAR testing 
Thurs, Oct 17 Budget Meeting 9:15a 

 
Wed, Apr 23 FFC Meeting 6:30p 

Wed, Oct 23 FFC Meeting 6:30p 
 

Fri, Apr 25 Bob Dingeman Day 
Fri, Oct 25 Fall Festival Setup 

 
Sun, Apr 27 Spring Carnival 

Fri, Oct 25 Fall Festival 
   Fri, Oct 25 AM Assembly - H2O, Where Did You Go? (tent) 
 

May 
 

   
Mon, May 5 Tiger Rally 9a 

November 
  

Mon-Fri, May 5-9 Teacher Appreciation Week 
Mon, Nov 4 Tiger Rally 9a 

 
Tues-Thurs, May 6-8 STAR testing make-ups 

Mon, Nov 11 Holiday - Veteran's Day 
 

Wed, May 7 Luncheon Setup (MPR available all day) 
Thurs, Nov 14 Budget Meeting 9:15a 

 
Thurs, May 8 Luncheon Setup (MPR available in morning) 

Mon, Nov 18 K-2nd Assembly: Mobile Dairy Classroom 
 

Thurs, May 8 FFC Teacher Appreciation Luncheon 1-3p 
M-F, Nov 18-22 Minimum Day - Parent-Teacher Conferences 

 
Fri, May 9 PM Assembly: Draw Along 

Wed, Nov 20 FFC Meeting 6:30p 
 

Thu-Fri, May 15-16 Art Corps - Art Show Setup (all day) 
M-F, Nov 25-29 Thanksgiving Break 

 
Mon-Thu, May 19-22 Art Corps: Art Show 

   
Thurs, May 22 Budget Meeting 9:15a 

December 
  

Thurs, May 22 Open House 
Mon, Dec 2 Tiger Rally 9a 

 
Fri, May 23 Art Corps - Art Show Tear-down 

Thurs, Dec 12 Budget Meeting 9:15a 
 

Mon, May 26 Holiday - Memorial Day 
Wed, Dec 18 FFC Meeting 6:30p 

 
Wed, May 28 FFC/Budget Meeting (MPR) 6:30p  

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Winter Break 
 

Fri, May 30 Volunteer Appreciation Tea 

     January 
  

June 
 Mon, Jan 6 School Resumes 

 
Mon, June 2 Tiger Rally 9a 

Mon, Jan 6 Tiger Rally 9a 
 

Tues, June 3 Music Concert 
Thurs, Jan 16 Budget Meeting 9:15a 

 
Thurs, June 5 5th Grade Promotion Party Setup (all day) 

Fri, Jan 17 PM Assembly: Play it Safe - Protect Your Power 
 

Fri, June 6 5th Grade Pomotion Party 
Mon, Jan 20 Holiday - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 
Mon, June 9 Assembly: Laser Light Show (tent) 

Wed, Jan 22 FFC Meeting 6:30p 
 

Tues, June 10 SEEC Preschool Promotion 
Tu-Th, Jan 28-30 Family Art Night 5-8p 

 
Fri, June 13 Last Day of School 

     February 
    Mon, Feb 3 Tiger Rally 9a 

   Mon, Feb 3 AM Assembly - Imagination Machine 
   Fri, Feb 14 Holiday - Lincoln Day 
   Mon, Feb 17 Holiday - Washington Day 
   Thurs, Feb 20 Budget Meeting 9:15a 
   Thurs, Feb 20 Family Science Night Set-up 
   Thurs, Feb 20 Family Science Night 6-8p 
   Fri, Feb 21 PM Assembly: Play it Safe - Stranger Awareness 
   Wed, Feb 26 FFC Meeting 6:30p 
   Fri, Feb 28 Book Fair Setup (all day) 
   

     Updated: March 14, 2014 


